WAMI'

B WASTE MANAGEMENT INDUSTRY TRAINING AND ADVISORY BOARD
L ~ CERTIFICATE No: 08876

 CERTIFICATE
OF TECHNICAL
COMPETENCE

Fiir Cortifpeate confboms tat

Graham Norgrove

has demonstrated the standard of technical competence required for the management
of a facility of the type set out below

Sty St

Level 4 in W e -

Authorising Signatures: ;r
Director General //é‘?i
Director Bfon

Date of issue: 12 July 2007




SR

WAMITAB

Waste Management Industry
Training and Advisory Board Qualifications and

=
=

Curriculum Authority
BT LT 2 BT L ey ¥ w-‘u o prT e ey

| Navonai vocutions  Guaiification

Qualification Title:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Transfer Non-
Hazardous Waste (4TSNH)

Qualification Accreditation Number:

10026575

This Certificate is awarded to

Graham Norgrove

o Awarded: 12/07/2007 Serial No:14061/4TSNH/1 -

”'Ei Auth'nrlaed

I ; . !
/ _ Lawrence Strong ; | Ruyﬂ& t -

Director General, WAMITAB Qualifications Manager, WAMITAB

T —

e

SN

a—

==

——
—

O

e

e

B

-

—

e

T

e

e
—

o

WHE WAMITAS GENL N 5

WAMITAB. Waste Management Industry Training and Advisory Board. Peterbridge House, 3 The Lakes, Northampton, NN4 7HE

Tele

W, 72

ENUIN




WAMITAB

Waste Management Industry
Training and Advisory Board

QuallfN;atlan Ti t'ﬂ‘ N —

Leval 4 in Wasta Managemant Operatlnns Managmg Transfer Non-—

u1027789
R1013863
T1013886
F1013888
u1051768
F1013860
J1013861

U1026119
K1013884
R1014026
¥1014027
H1014015

WAMITAB Waste Managarnent |ndustry Tralnlng and Adwsory Board F'ﬂterbndga Housa 3 Tha Lakas Northarnpton NN4 7HE
Telephone: 01604 231950 Fax: 01604 232457 Email: info.admin@wamitab.org.uk Website: www.wamitab.org.uk

= e o T

Hazardous Wasta (4TSNH)
Quaﬂﬂcatlon Accreditatlon Numher.

10026575

Units gained by Graham Norgrove

Create effective working relationships (MCI Unit C4)

Provide information to support decision making on a waste management site.

Control the reception of non-hazardous waste

Control the movement, sorting and storage of non-hazardous wastes

Monitor procedures to control risks to health and safety (Employment NTO Unit B)
Control maintenance and other engineering operations

Control improvements to waste management operations

Support the efficient use of resources (MCI Unit B1)

Review the performance of teams and individuals

Control site operations for the transfer of non- hazardous waste

Control the disposal of outputs and residues from non-hazardous waste transfer and recovery operations
Ensure protection of the environment on non- hazardous waste treatment or transfer sites

Serial No: 14081/11/1




