# WAMITAB

WASTE MANAGEMENT INDUSTRY TRAINING AND ADVISORY BOARD

CERTIFICATE No: 08876

## CERTIFICATE OF TECHNICAL COMPETENCE

This Certificate confirms that

Graham Norgrove

has demonstrated the standard of technical competence required for the management of a facility of the type set out below

Facility Type:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations -

Managing Transfer Non-Hazardous Waste (4TSNH)



**Authorising Signatures:** 

**Director General** 

Director \_\_\_

Date of issue:

12 July 2007



## **WAMITAB**

Waste Management Industry
Training and Advisory Board



Qualifications and Curriculum Authority

### **National Vocational Qualification**

#### **Qualification Title:**

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Transfer Non-Hazardous Waste (4TSNH)

**Qualification Accreditation Number:** 

10026575

This Certificate is awarded to

**Graham Norgrove** 

Awarded: 12/07/2007

Serial No:14061/4TSNH/1

**Authorised** 

Lawrence Strong
Director General, WAMITAB

Ray Burberry

Qualifications Manager, WAMITAB



MITAB GENERAL SAFE

WAMITAB. Waste Management Industry Training and Advisory Board. Peterbridge House, 3 The Lakes, Northampton, NN4 7HE Telephone: 01604 231950 Fax: 01604 232457 Email: info.admin@wamitab.org.uk Website: www.wamitab.org.uk



## **WAMITAB**

Waste Management Industry
Training and Advisory Board

#### **Qualification Title:**

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Transfer Non-Hazardous Waste (4TSNH)

**Qualification Accreditation Number:** 

10026575

#### Units gained by Graham Norgrove

111007700	Consts offerting working relationships (MCLUnit CA)
U1027789	Create effective working relationships (MCI Unit C4)
R1013863	Provide information to support decision making on a waste management site.
T1013886	Control the reception of non-hazardous waste
F1013888	Control the movement, sorting and storage of non-hazardous wastes
U1051769	Monitor procedures to control risks to health and safety (Employment NTO Unit B)
F1013860	Control maintenance and other engineering operations
J1013861	Control improvements to waste management operations
U1026119	Support the efficient use of resources (MCI Unit B1)
K1013884	Review the performance of teams and individuals
R1014026	Control site operations for the transfer of non- hazardous waste
Y1014027	Control the disposal of outputs and residues from non-hazardous waste transfer and recovery operations
H1014015	Ensure protection of the environment on non- hazardous waste treatment or transfer sites

Serial No: 14061/11/1





WAMITAB. Waste Management Industry Training and Advisory Board. Peterbridge House, 3 The Lakes, Northampton, NN4 7HE Telephone: 01604 231950 Fax: 01604 232457 Email: info.admin@wamitab.org.uk Website: www.wamitab.org.uk